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THE LOWRY HOTEL

Night Room Service Menu

The Granys

80z Cheeseburger & Fries

American Cheese, Pickled Onion,
Gherkin, Ranch Dressing

Crispy Beef

Sweet Chilli, Noodles

Pizza

Margarita

Salami

Chicken Tikka Massala

Pilau Rice, Naan, Chutney

Grilled Mozzarella Bloomer

Basil, Sundried Tomato, Olives, Vinaigrette

(VG

Duck Spring Rolls

Hoi Sin Mayo, Cucumber Salad

£17.50

£18.00

£17.00

£19.00

£18.00

£14.00

£9.00

Golleclion

SERVED FROM 10PM

Sides

Triple Cooked Fat Chips
Salt & Pepper Fries
Sweet Potato Fries

Spinach, Creamed or Sauteed (VG, GF)

Dips

BBQ Teriyaki

Garlic Aioli Siracha Mayo
Pesto

Desserts

Sticky Toffee Pudding
Caramel Sauce, Vanilla Ice
Cream

Chocolate Brownie

White Coffee, Ice Cream

£5.00

£3.00

£9.50

£9.80

PRESS THE ROOM SERVICE BUTTON ON YOUR IN-ROOM TELEPHONE TO ORDER

Our dish descriptions don’t always mention every single ingredient, so please check our allergen tables (available upon request), which cover the 14 allergens
specified by the Food Standards Agency. If you suffer from an allergy that is not included in these please contact the hotel in advance and our team will be happy
to help. Due to the seriousness of allergies/food intolerances our serving team will not be able to help select dishes on the day. Our gluten free items are made
with non-gluten containing ingredients however our fried items are cooked in the fryer with other ingredients containing gluten. All prices are inclusive of VAT. A

£5 tray charge will beadded for room service items. A 10% discretionary service charge will be added.
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