

## Night Room Service Menu

## The Cravings Collection

8oz Cheeseburger & Fries	£17.50	Sides		£5.00
American Cheese, Pickled Onion, Gherkin, Ranch Dressing		Triple Cooked Fat Chips		
		Salt & Pepper Fries		
Crispy Beef	£18.00	Sweet Potato Fries Spinach, Creamed or Sauteed (VG, GF)		
Sweet Chilli, Noodles				
Pizza				
Margarita	£17.00			
Salami	£19.00	Dips		£3.00
		BBQ	Teriyaki	
Chicken Tikka Massala	£18.00	Garlic Aioli	Siracha Mayo	
Pilau Rice, Naan, Chutney		Pesto		
Grilled Mozzarella Bloomer	£14.00			
Basil, Sundried Tomato, Olives, Vinaigrette	Э	Desserts Sticky Toffee Pudding Caramel Sauce, Vanilla Ice Cream		
(VG)				£9.50
	00.00			CO 90

## PRESS THE ROOM SERVICE BUTTON ON YOUR IN-ROOM TELEPHONE TO ORDER

**Chocolate Brownie** 

White Coffee, Ice Cream

£9.80

£9.00

8

**Duck Spring Rolls** 

Hoi Sin Mayo, Cucumber Salad

Our dish descriptions don't always mention every single ingredient, so please check our allergen tables (available upon request), which cover the 14 allergens specified by the Food Standards Agency. If you suffer from an allergy that is not included in these please contact the hotel in advance and our team will be happy to help. Due to the seriousness of allergies/food intolerances our serving team will not be able to help select dishes on the day. Our gluten free items are made with non-gluten containing ingredients however our fried items are cooked in the fryer with other ingredients containing gluten. All prices are inclusive of VAT. A £5 tray charge will beadded for room service items. A 10% discretionary service charge will be added.